T. A. DUGGER BAND
SPRING SCHEDULE 2024

Sat. Jan. 20"...................Jr. Clinic
Audition. ..., TBA

Sat. Mar. 2™ ... SOLO &

ENSEMBLE......c.ccoiiiiiiee e TBA
(Beg . & Adv.)

Tues. Mar. 12"................ Beginner Band Rehearsal ................... 15-4"™ Periods
(Beg. Band)

Wed. Mar. 13" ............... Advanced Band Rehearsal..................5"-8" Periods
(Adv. Band)

Fri. Mar. 15" ..., In-School

Concert...ooiiiiii 8:15a.m.
(Beg. & Adv.)
(Band shirt and jeans)

Tues. Mar. 19" ............. Beginner Band Rehearsai.................... 15t -4™ Periods

Wed. Mar. 20" ................ Advanced Band Rehearsal.................. 5%.8" Periods
(Adv. Band)

Thurs. Mar. 21%.................. SPRING CONCERT............ccoveeviieieeee. 7:30 P.M.
(Beg. & Adv.)
(dress clothes at EHS)
Wed. Apr. 17" ... Advanced Band Rehearsail.................. 5th-gth
Periods (Adv. Band)

Sat. Apr. 20™ ... MUSIC



FESTIVAL. ... TBA
Dollywood (Adv.)

(band t-shirt)
¢  Thurs. May 9" ... BEGINNER BAND
MEETING............................ 7:00 P.M.

(5" Grade) TAD Auditorium

* Fri. May 10" ..o Band Picnic.......ccccccceeeiiiiiii, 8:00-2:45
(Beg.)

STRIVING FOR EXCELLENCE!



